
Tax Unit ID: 550
Parcel #: 1662400001003060

Tax Unit: DOVER TWP 550 Value: 41,538

CAMA #: 166 24 0 00 01 003 06 0 00
Sec: 24 Twn: 12 Rgn: 13

Property Address/Legal:     

CORE00074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

    

Owner: ARKFELD, REBECCA A Legal: BEG 661.3' N OF SW COR NW1/4 TH N 331.65' W 1057.32' S 
328.93' W 1057. 38 TO POB

ARKFELD, PATRICK W

ARKFELD, PATRICK W

Tax Year Type Statement #

2024 RL 439057

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 2,945.17 2,945.17 5,890.34

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202969435-1 12/13/2024

2,945.17 0.00

12/13/2024

0.00

1 2,945.17

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

2,945.17

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

203043272-1 05/02/2025

2,945.17 0.00

05/02/2025

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

2,945.17

0.00

0.00

**********

2,945.17

CoreLogic - 
Cotality

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 2,945.17 2,945.17 0.00 5,890.34

5,890.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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